FoodShopping Beverages Meal Boxes Flowers Internet Telephone Cleaning Garbage
w w w. b i t e c - o n l i n e o rd e r. c o m
HOW TO ORDER
CONTENTS
FOOD
BEVERAGE
GUEST SUPPLIES
MEAL BOXES
FLOWER
PLANTS
FURNITURE
CLEANING SERVICE
INTERNET SERVICE & TELEPHONE / FAX
SIGNAGE & DIGITAL PRINT SERVICE
AV EQUIPMENT
WHAT IS BITEC ONLINE ORDER ?
WHY USE BITEC ONLINE ORDER
TOP 10 POPULAR PRODUCTS & SERVICES
01
02
03 - 04
05
06
07 - 08
09 - 11
12
13 - 14
15 - 16
17 - 18
19
20
21
21
22
CONTENTS
You now have access to all the benefits
of BITEC Online Order
STEP
STEP STEP
STEP STEP
STEP STEP
VERIFY YOUR EMAIL
After submitting your details.
You will receive an email confirmation.
Simply click the Complete
Registration button
 in your email to complete
the registration process.
LOG IN
Click the Sign In button
and enter your username
and password
CHOOSE YOUR EVENT
Select the event that you wish to supply.
CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCTS
AND SERVICES
Browse through our online catalogue and select your
desired items by adding them to your shopping cart.
CHOOSE YOUR
PAYMENT METHOD
We offer a variety of payment
options for your convenience
 including credit card
and bill payment.
RECEIVE YOUR PRODUCTS
Once your order and payment is complete, we will deliver
your products and services directly to your Booth.
HOW TO ORDER
BITEC Online Order
REGISTER
Sign up and create your BITEC online order account.